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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Adaikappan, Anbu Alagapp (CCL) ..... W 209 COOK, Kyle Alexander (1.0,ThuCA)

Anandheri Kandadai, Sh (CinCC) ...... W 205 SAMPATH, Dhruv Sriram (2.0,RKCG)

Antauer, Rian (CCC) .......................... B 208 SATHYANARAYANAN, Anish (1.0,RKCG)

Bishoyi, Aryan (MasMS) ..................... W 213 DWYER, Sam G (1.0,CinCA)

Chilakala, Likhit Tanishq .................... B 203 HWANG, Ethan R (2.0,MarsHA)

Chow, Trevor (MasMS) ...................... W 206 SHAH, Jihal Chhayank (1.0,RKCG)

Cook, Kyle Alexander (ThuCA) .......... B 209 ADAIKAPPAN, Anbu Alagappan (1.0,CCL)

Dhole, Avadhoot (SycHS) .................. B 214 WU, Rebecca (1.0,JCA)

Dilip, Divya V ...................................... W 215 GUPTA, Viha (1.0,RKCG)

Dinesh, Adarsh (CinCC) ..................... W 217 PALLANTI, Anuhya (0.0,RKCG)

Doran, Brendon L (JCA) ..................... W 201 JEGGA, Pratham Sai Goud (2.0)

Dwyer, Sam G (CinCA) ...................... B 213 BISHOYI, Aryan (1.0,MasMS)

Faber, Oliver (JCA) ............................ B 218 KOLE, Aahan (0.0,MasHS)

Fortin, Gretchen (CinCA) ................... B 220 LUTZ, Lillian (0.0)

Francis Hicks, Madeleine ................... B 219 GEIMAN, Landon David (0.0)

Geiman, Landon David ...................... W 219 FRANCIS HICKS, Madeleine (0.0)

George, Hayden (CCC) ...................... W 210 JOHNSTON, Eric (1.0)

Gupta, Viha (RKCG) .......................... B 215 DILIP, Divya V (1.0)

Hayes, Malini (ThuCA) ....................... W 216 KAPISTHALAM, Sanjit (0.5)

Hwang, Ethan R (MarsHA) ................. W 203 CHILAKALA, Likhit Tanishq (2.0)

Hwang, Trevor E (MarsHA) ................ B 212 JOSHI, Vihaan V (1.0,SycHS)

Jegga, Pratham Sai Goud .................. B 201 DORAN, Brendon L (2.0,JCA)

Johnston, Eric ..................................... B 210 GEORGE, Hayden (1.0,CCC)

Joshi, Vihaan V (SycHS) .................... W 212 HWANG, Trevor E (1.0,MarsHA)

Kapisthalam, Sanjit ............................ B 216 HAYES, Malini (0.0,ThuCA)

Kole, Aahan (MasHS) ........................ W 218 FABER, Oliver (0.0,JCA)

Win TD Version 5.01, (c) 2025, Estima. Printed: 03/29/2025 at 12:41. Page 1 of document



Queen City Classic New 7-9 Open - Round 3 Pairing List, Page 2

    Player Color/Board Opponent

Leahy, Mateo ...................................... B 211 SYAM, Vyom Xander (1.0,MasMS)

Lutz, Lillian .......................................... W 220 FORTIN, Gretchen (0.0,CinCA)

Meland, Jacob (CCC) ......................... W 204 TAK, Chinmay (2.0,RKCG)

Pallanti, Anuhya (RKCG) ................... B 217 DINESH, Adarsh (0.0,CinCC)

Ray, Norman B ................................... W 207 ZHANG, William (1.0,MasMS)

Sampath, Dhruv Sriram (RKCG) ........ B 205 ANANDHERI KANDADAI, Shreemayi (1.5,CinCC)

Sathyanarayanan, Anish (RKCG) ...... W 208 ANTAUER, Rian (1.0,CCC)

Senthilkumar, Gokul (MasHS) ........... W 202 TEAGUE, Eli (2.0)

Shah, Jihal Chhayank (RKCG) .......... B 206 CHOW, Trevor (1.0,MasMS)

Syam, Vyom Xander (MasMS) ........... W 211 LEAHY, Mateo (1.0)

Tak, Chinmay (RKCG) ....................... B 204 MELAND, Jacob (2.0,CCC)

Teague, Eli ......................................... B 202 SENTHILKUMAR, Gokul (2.0,MasHS)

Wu, Rebecca (JCA) ........................... W 214 DHOLE, Avadhoot (1.0,SycHS)

Zhang, William (MasMS) .................... B 207 RAY, Norman B (1.0)
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